Data Sheet
Alcatel-Lucent
OmniSwitch 6860
Stackable LAN switches
OS6860-P24   OS6860E-U28   OS6860E-48
The Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch® 6860 Stackable LAN Switches (SLS) are compact, high-density
Gigabit Ethernet (GigE), Multigigabit and 10 GigE platforms designed for the most demanding
converged networks.

a built-in co-processor that can be used for
running Enhanced network services such as
application fingerprinting.
GIGABIT
PORTS
1G/10G
SFP+
PORTS
2.5G
PORTS
20G QSFP+
VIRTUAL
CHASSIS
PORTS DESCRIPTION
Basic Models
OS6860-24 24 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000
Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual Chassis
link ports
OS6860-P24 24 PoE 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual
Chassis link ports
OS6860-48 48 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000
Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual Chassis
link ports
OS6860-P48 48 PoE 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual
Chassis link ports
Enhanced Models
OS6860E-24 24 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000
Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G virtual Chassis
link ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services
OS6860E-P24 24 PoE 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE+ ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual
Chassis link ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network
services
OS6860E-P24Z8 16 PoE 4 8 HPoE 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 16 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE+ ports, eight 2.5G 802.3bz HPoE(75W) ports, four fixed SFP+
(1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual Chassis link ports. Includes a built-in
co-processor for Enhanced network services
OS6860E-48 48 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000
Base-T ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual Chassis
link ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services
OS6860E-P48 48 PoE 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G Virtual
Chassis link ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network
services
OS6860E-U28 28 SFP 4 – 2 Fixed-configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 28 ports supporting
1000Base-X and 100Base-FX, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and
two 20G Virtual Chassis link ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for
Enhanced network services
4

•	 RFC 3060 Policy Core
•	 RFC 3176 sFlow
•  IETF draft “IP/IPVPN services with IEEE
802.1aq SPB networks”
•  RFC 4562 MAC-Forced Forwarding
10
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6860
ALCATEL-LUCENT ENTERPRISE DATA SHEET
Ordering information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OMNISWITCH 6860 BASIC MODELS
OS6860-24-xx OS6860-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one AC power
supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-
USB- to-USB console adapter.
OS6860-24D OS6860-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one DC power
supply, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860-P24-xx OS6860-P24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 10/100/1000 Base-T PoE
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes a mid-power AC PoE
power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a
USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860-48-xx OS6860-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, 4 fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one AC power supply,
country specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB to USB
console adapter.
OS6860-48D OS6860-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one DC power
supply, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860-P48-xx OS6860-P48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
PoE+ ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one 920-W AC
PoE power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a
micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OMNISWITCH 6860 ENHANCED MODELS
OS6860E-24-xx OS6860-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one AC power
supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-
USB- to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-24D OS6860-24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. The bundle includes one AC power
supply, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-P24-xx OS6860E-P24: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 24 RJ-45 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE+ ports, four of them provide 60 W, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking
ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one 600-W AC PoE power
supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-
USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-P24Z8xx OS6860E-P24Z8: Multi-Gigabit L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor chassis with 16 PoE+ 10/100/1000
RJ45, 8 multi-gigabit HPoE (75W PoE ), 4-fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports.
Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one 600W AC PoE power supply,
country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB
console adapter.
OS6860E-48-xx OS6860E-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for
Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals
access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-48D OS6860E-48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000 Base-T
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor
for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one DC power supply, user manuals access card, hardware for
mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-P48-xx OS6860E-P48: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 48 RJ-45 10/100/1000
Base-T PoE+ ports, four of them provide 60 W, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking
ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one 920-W AC PoE power
supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-
USB-to-USB console adapter.
OS6860E-U28-xx OS6860E-U28: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 28 100/1000 Base-X SFP
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor for
Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one AC power supply, country-specific power cord, user manuals
access card, hardware for mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
11
Alcatel-Lucent OmniSwitch 6860
ALCATEL-LUCENT ENTERPRISE DATA SHEET
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
OS6860E-U28D OS6860E-U28: Gigabit Ethernet L3 fixed configuration chassis in a 1U form factor with 28 100/1000 Base-X SFP
ports, four fixed SFP+ (1G/10G) ports, USB, EMP, and two 20G VFL/stacking ports. Includes a built-in co-processor
for Enhanced network services. The bundle includes one DC power supply, user manuals access card, hardware for
mounting in a 19” rack and a micro-USB-to-USB console adapter.
OMNISWITCH 6860 POWER SUPPLIES
OS6860-BP-D OS6860-BP modular 150-W DC backup power supply. Provides backup power to one non-PoE OS6860 or OS6860E
switch
OS6860-BP-xx OS6860-BP modular 150-W AC backup power supply. Provides backup power to one non-PoE OS6860 or OS6860E
switch
OS6860-BPPH-xx OS6860-BP-PH modular 600-W AC PoE backup power supply. Provides system and PoE backup power to one
24-port PoE OS6860 or OS6860E switch
OS6860-BPPX-xx OS6860-BP-PX modular 920-W AC PoE backup power supply. Provides system and PoE backup power to one
48-port PoE OS6860 / OS6860E or P24Z8 switch
OMNISWITCH 6860 SOFTWARE
OS6860-SW-AR OS6860-SW-AR: Advanced routing software license for AOS 8.3.1.R02 or earlier releases. Includes support for VRF,
IPv4 routing protocols BGP, OSPFv2, PIMSM/DM, DVMRP. Includes IPv6 Routing, RIPng, OSPFv3, as well as SPB-M
OMNISWITCH 6860 ACCESSORIES
OS6860-CBL-40 OS6860 20 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (40 cm, QSFP+) for Virtual Chassis connections
OS6860-CBL-100 OS6860 20 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (1m, QSFP+) for Virtual Chassis connections
OS6860-CBL-300 OS6860 20 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (3m, QSFP+) for Virtual Chassis connections
QSFP-40G-AOC20M 40 Gigabit QSFP+ direct attached active optical cable. 20 m for Virtual Chassis connections
QSFP-40G-SR Four channel 40 Gigabit QSFP+. Supports link lengths of up to 100m for Virtual Chassis connections
QSFP-4X10G-SR 40 Gb to 4 x 10 Gb Multifiber Push-On (MPO) fiber splitter transceiver for Virtual Chassis connections
1G TRANSCEIVERS
SFP-GIG-T 1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet Transceiver (SFP MSA). SFP works at 1000 Mb/s speed and full-duplex mode
SFP-GIG-SX 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA)
SFP-GIG-LX 1000Base-LX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA)
SFP-GIG-LH40 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 40 km on 9/125 µm SMF
SFP-GIG-LH70 1000Base-LH Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Typical reach of 70 km on 9/125 µm SMF
SFP-DUAL-MM-N Dual Speed 100Base-FX or 1000Base-X Ethernet optical transceiver (SFP MSA). Supports multimode fiber
over 1310nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC connector. Typical reach of 550m at Gigabit speed and 2km
at 100 Mb/t speed
SFP-GIG-EXTND Extended 1000Base-SX Gigabit Ethernet optical transceiver(SFP MSA). Multimode fiber over 850nm wavelength
(nominal) LC connector. Reach of up to 2 km on 62.5/125 m MMF and 50/125 m MMF.
SFP-GIG-BX-D 1000Base-BX SFP bi-directional transceiver with an LC interface. Works on single mode fiber optic on a single strand
link up to 10 km. Transmits 1490 nm and receives 1310 nm optical signal.
SFP-GIG-BX-U 1000Base-BX SFP bi-directional transceiver with an LC interface. Works on single mode fiber optic on a single strand
link up to 10 km. Transmits 1310 nm and receives 1490 nm optical signal.
SFP-GIG-BX-D## 1000Base-BX SFP bi-directional transceiver with an LC interface. Works on single mode fiber optic on a single strand
link. ## denotes length in KM. Available lengths are 20 & 40 Km. Transmits 1490 nm and receives 1310 nm optical
signal.
SFP-GIG-BX-U## 1000Base-BX SFP bi-directional transceiver with an LC interface. Works on single mode fiber optic on a single strand
link. ## denotes length in KM. Available lengths 20 & 40 Km.. Transmits 1310 nm and receives 1490 nm optical
signal.
10G TRANSCEIVERS
SFP-10G-SR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports multimode fiber over 850 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Typical reach of 300 m
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports monomode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Typical reach of 10 km
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports data transmission at 1550 nm over up to 80km single mode fiber. LC
connector type.
www.al-enterprise.com Alcatel-Lucent and the Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise logo are trademarks of Alcatel-Lucent. To view other trademarks
used by affiliated companies of ALE Holding, visit: www.al-enterprise.com/en/legal/trademarks-copyright. All other trademarks are the
property of their respective owners. The information presented is subject to change without notice. Neither ALE Holding nor any of its
affiliates assumes any responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein. © 2017 ALE International. All rights reserved.  201704180001EN
(November 2017)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports monomode fiber over 1550 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Typical reach of 40 km
SFP-10G-LRM 10 Gigabit optical transceiver (SFP+). Supports multimode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Typical reach of 220 m on FDDI-grade (62.5 µm)
SFP-10G-GIG-SR Dual-speed SFP+ optical transceiver. Supports multimode fiber over 850 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Supports 1000Base-SX and 10GBase-SR
SFP-10G-GIG-LR Dual-speed SFP+ optical transceiver. Supports monomode fiber over 1310 nm wavelength (nominal) with an LC
connector. Typical reach of 10 Km. Supports 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR
SFP-10G-T 10 Gigabit copper transceiver (SFP+). 10GBase-T 10 Gigabit ethernet Transceiver (SFP MSA) - Supports category 6a/7
cabling copper cabling up to 30m. This transceiver supports 10Gbs full-duplex mode only.
SFP+ DIRECT ATTACHED CABLES
SFP-10G-C1M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (1 m, SFP+)
SFP-10G-C3M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (3 m, SFP+)
SFP-10G-C7M 10 Gigabit direct attached copper cable (7 m, SFP+)
Please replace the “-xx” in the part number (“xx” in case of OS6860E-P24Z8) with the country-specific power cord (e.g. OS6860-24-US/OS6860E-P24Z8US will come with a
power cord for the USA.) We offer 11 different power cord options. Please consult with the price list for the official power cord options offered.
Warranty
The OmniSwitch 6860 family comes with a Limited Lifetime Warranty.